
Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

REVISED
8 FEB 16:09

Entry List by Event
Заявки по виду соревнований / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of SAT 8 FEB 2014

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

NOC FIS Code Name Date of Birth FIS Points

AND  Andorra 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 9 OCT 1988 61.48 (201)
(1)

ARG  Argentina 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 22 NOV 1984 60.67 (199)
(1)

AUS  Australia 45331 SMALL Greta 16 OCT 1995 58.30 (188)
(1)

AUT  Austria 55947 FENNINGER Anna 18 JUN 1989 1.95 (5)
(7) 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 20 FEB 1981 4.10 (7)

55690 HOSP Nicole 6 NOV 1983 15.12 (42)
56128 HUETTER Cornelia 29 OCT 1992 5.14 (15)
55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 18 MAR 1985 33.31 (104)
55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 15 MAR 1989 5.31 (18)
55766 STERZ Regina 23 MAR 1985 5.00 (12)

CAN  Canada 105269 GAGNON MarieMichele 25 APR 1989 44.92 (142)
(2) 106849 YURKIW Larisa 30 MAR 1988 5.77 (26)

CHI  Chile 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 30 NOV 1990 71.95 (247)
(1)

CZE  Czech Republic 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 13 JUL 1989 17.95 (53)
(2) 155415 STRACHOVA Sarka 11 FEB 1985 41.65 (135)

ESP  Spain 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 14 OCT 1981 5.09 (14)
(1)

FRA  France 196460 MARCHANDARVIER Marie 8 APR 1985 5.64 (24)
(1)

GBR  Great Britain 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 10 JUL 1982 40.63 (130)
(1)

GER  Germany 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria 24 NOV 1984 0.00 (1)
(2) 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 4 OCT 1989 15.11 (41)

HUN  Hungary 245051 BERECZ Anna 4 SEP 1988 74.43 (255)
(2) 245066 MIKLOS Edit 31 MAR 1988 23.48 (72)

ITA  Italy 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 14 JUL 1990 48.99 (157)
(6) 296472 FANCHINI Elena 30 APR 1985 4.21 (8)

296729 FANCHINI Nadia 25 JUN 1986 11.29 (35)
297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 27 JAN 1990 19.39 (55)
296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 5 JUL 1981 5.23 (17)
296431 STUFFER Verena 23 JUN 1984 5.87 (28)

LIE  Liechtenstein 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 24 MAY 1989 1.24 (2)
(1)

9 FEB 2014 / Rosa Khutor (RUS) / 5322
ASW010000_32C 3.1 Report Created  SAT 8 FEB 2014 16:09 Page 1/2



Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

REVISED
8 FEB 16:09

Entry List by Event
Заявки по виду соревнований / Liste d'inscriptions par épreuve

As of SAT 8 FEB 2014

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

NOC FIS Code Name Date of Birth FIS Points

MON  Monaco 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 8 AUG 1983 36.81 (118)
(1)

NOR  Norway 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 12 SEP 1992 14.08 (40)
(2) 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 5 MAR 1991 5.49 (23)

POL  Poland 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 18 JAN 1990 57.20 (186)
(1)

ROU  Romania 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 24 OCT 1995 66.17 (230)
(1)

RUS  Russia 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 3 MAR 1992 27.75 (86)
(2) 485631 YAKOVISHINA Elena 17 SEP 1992 28.87 (89)

SLO  Slovenia 565320 FERK Marusa 27 SEP 1988 21.25 (65)
(3) 565243 MAZE Tina 2 MAY 1983 1.58 (3)

565360 STUHEC Ilka 26 OCT 1990 11.78 (38)

SUI  Switzerland 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 10 FEB 1981 5.46 (22)
(7) 515997 FEIERABEND Denise 15 APR 1989 24.19 (78)

515747 GISIN Dominique 4 JUN 1985 4.34 (10)
516138 GUT Lara 27 APR 1991 3.09 (6)
515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja 23 JUL 1986 5.08 (13)
515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN 1 APR 1986 1.83 (4)
515766 SUTER Fabienne 5 JAN 1985 5.83 (27)

SVK  Slovakia 705349 GANTNEROVA Jana 15 JUL 1989 64.65 (219)
(2) 705377 SAALOVA Kristina 20 MAY 1991 77.12 (272)

SWE  Sweden 506399 HECTOR Sara 4 SEP 1992 36.85 (119)
(2) 505886 KLING Kajsa 25 DEC 1988 5.37 (19)

USA  United States 537582 COOK Stacey 3 JUL 1984 4.33 (9)
(6) 538855 FORD Julia 30 MAR 1990 29.49 (90)

537545 MANCUSO Julia 9 MAR 1984 4.61 (11)
538573 ROSS Laurenne 17 AUG 1988 5.99 (30)
538305 SMITH Leanne 28 MAY 1987 5.64 (24)
539536 WILES Jacqueline 13 JUL 1992 20.90 (63)

NOTE
Output includes skiers who are eligible to start.
After the team captains’ meeting this output will be updated to show those skiers who actually start in an event.
FIS Points were corrected.
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Draw List
Протокол жеребьевки / Liste de tirage

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

No
FIS

Name
NOC FIS FIS FIS

Code Code DHWCSLDH WCSLO

1 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria GER 575 (1) 1559 (2) 0.00 (1)

2 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 473 (2) 1069 (5) 1.24 (2)

3 565243 MAZE Tina SLO 445 (3) 1786 (1) 1.58 (3)

4 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M. SUI 424 (4) 464 (17) 1.83 (4)

5 55947 FENNINGER Anna AUT 414 (5) 1292 (3) 1.95 (5)

6 516138 GUT Lara SUI 320 (6) 1090 (4) 3.09 (6)

7 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT 237 (7) 680 (9) 4.10 (7)

8 296472 FANCHINI Elena ITA 228 (8) 255 (30) 4.21 (8)

9 537582 COOK Stacey USA 218 (9) 304 (25) 4.33 (9)

10 515747 GISIN Dominique SUI 217 (10) 580 (12) 4.34 (10)

11 537545 MANCUSO Julia USA 195 (11) 576 (13) 4.61 (11)

12 55766 STERZ Regina AUT 163 (12) 275 (28) 5.00 (12)

13 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja SUI 156 (13) 170 (48) 5.08 (13)

14 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina ESP 155 (14) 231 (32) 5.09 (14)

15 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 151 (15) 199 (40) 5.14 (15)

16 +500 55690 HOSP Nicole AUT 64 (35) 693 (7) 15.12 (31)

17 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA 144 (17) 212 (39) 5.23 (16)

18 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 137 (18) 258 (29) 5.31 (17)

19 505886 KLING Kajsa SWE 132 (19) 338 (23) 5.37 (18)

20 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI 125 (22) 187 (44) 5.46 (19)

21 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR 122 (23) 228 (33) 5.49 (20)

22 538305 SMITH Leanne USA 110 (24) 197 (41) 5.64 (21)

23 196460 MARCHANDARVIER Marie FRA 110 (24) 190 (43) 5.64 (22)

24 106849 YURKIW Larisa CAN 99 (26) 117 (66) 5.77 (23)

25 515766 SUTER Fabienne SUI 94 (27) 236 (31) 5.83 (24)

26 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 91 (28) 213 (38) 5.87 (25)

27 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 81 (30) 153 (51) 5.99 (26)

28 565360 STUHEC Ilka SLO 76 (32) 187 (44) 11.78 (28)

29 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER 76 (32) 489 (15) 15.11 (30)

30 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 66 (34) 355 (22) 11.29 (27)

31 +500 105269 GAGNON MarieMichele CAN 2 (52) 625 (10) 44.92 (46)

32 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 7 (48) 149 (53) 14.08 (29)

33 155563 KRIZOVA Klara CZE 7 (48) 8 (128) 17.95 (32)

34 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA 24 (39) 149 (53) 19.39 (33)

35 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 18 (41) 20 (106) 20.90 (34)

36 565320 FERK Marusa SLO 47 (37) 143 (57) 21.25 (35)

37 245066 MIKLOS Edit HUN 43 (38) 43 (91) 23.48 (36)

38 515997 FEIERABEND Denise SUI  167 (49) 24.19 (37)

39 485632 BEDAREVA Maria RUS   27.75 (38)

40 485631 YAKOVISHINA Elena RUS   28.87 (39)

41 538855 FORD Julia USA 10 (44) 10 (122) 29.49 (40)

42 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT  437 (19) 33.31 (41)

43 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON   36.81 (42)

44 506399 HECTOR Sara SWE  123 (64) 36.85 (43)
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Draw List
Протокол жеребьевки / Liste de tirage

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

No
FIS

Name
NOC FIS FIS FIS

Code Code DHWCSLDH WCSLO

45 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR 2 (52) 19 (107) 40.63 (44)

46 155415 STRACHOVA Sarka CZE  176 (47) 41.65 (45)

47 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA  224 (35) 48.99 (47)

48 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina POL   57.20 (48)

49 45331 SMALL Greta AUS   58.30 (49)

50 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG   60.67 (50)

51 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND   61.48 (51)

52 705349 GANTNEROVA Jana SVK  11 (118) 64.65 (52)

53 465098 CAILL Ania Monica ROU   66.17 (53)

54 115115 BARAHONA Noelle CHI   71.95 (54)

55 245051 BERECZ Anna HUN   74.43 (55)

56 705377 SAALOVA Kristina SVK   77.12 (56)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSLO after 15th place or after 30th place
3135 Ranked 3135 in the WCSL in this discipline, but is not in the best 45 skiers present at the event
FISDH FIS points for Downhill (Special OWG List) No Control Number
WCSLDH FIS World Cup Start List points for Downhill WCSLO Overall FIS WCSL points
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Start List
Стартовый протокол / Liste de départ

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Jury

TD FIS JOHANSSON Roland NOR
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MAMONOV Mikhail RUS
Start Referee PIGELETGREVY A. FRA
Finish Referee KIM Jin Hae KOR

Technical Data

Course Name Olympic Downhill Ladies
Start Altitude 1755 m
Finish Altitude 967 m
Vertical Drop 788 m
Course Length 2663 m
Homologation Number 10493/01/12

Race Information

Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A  S. ZAYTSEV RUS

B  A. YALOVENKO RUS
C  A. GOVORUNOVA RUS
D  O. KOLTSOVA RUS

E  D. KOLOMOVA RUS
F  A. KUTYREV RUS
G  P. NIKITIN RUS

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC

Time
Code Code

1 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI
2 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE
3 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA
4 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA
5 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA
6 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN
7 196460 MARCHANDARVIER Marie 1985 FRA
8 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT
9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI
10 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT
11 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI
12 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT
13 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 ESP
14 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria 1984 GER
15 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT
16 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT
17 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT
18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO
19 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE
20 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO
21 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA
22 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA
23 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR
24 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER
25 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja 1986 SUI
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Start List
Стартовый протокол / Liste de départ

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC

Time
Code Code

26 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA
27 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI
28 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA
29 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI
30 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA
31 105269 GAGNON MarieMichele 1989 CAN
32 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR
33 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE
34 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA
35 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA
36 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO
37 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN
38 515997 FEIERABEND Denise 1989 SUI
39 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 1992 RUS
40 485631 YAKOVISHINA Elena 1992 RUS
41 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA
42 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT
43 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON
44 506399 HECTOR Sara 1992 SWE
45 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR
46 155415 STRACHOVA Sarka 1985 CZE
47 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA
48 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 1990 POL
49 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS
50 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG
51 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND
52 705349 GANTNEROVA Jana 1989 SVK
53 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 1995 ROU
54 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI
55 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN
56 705377 SAALOVA Kristina 1991 SVK

LEGEND
YB Year of Birth
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Official Results
Официальные результаты / Résultats officiels

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Jury

TD FIS JOHANSSON Roland NOR
Referee SKAARDAL Atle FIS
Assistant Referee MAYR Markus FIS
Chief of Race MAMONOV Mikhail RUS
Start Referee PIGELETGREVY A. FRA
Finish Referee KIM Jin Hae KOR

Technical Data

Course Name Olympic Downhill Ladies
Start Altitude 1755 m
Finish Altitude 967 m
Vertical Drop 788 m
Course Length 2663 m
Homologation Number 10493/01/12

Race Information

Course Setter MAYR Markus FIS
Number of Gates 40
Start Time 10:00
Forerunners A  S. ZAYTSEV RUS

B  A. YALOVENKO RUS
C  A. GOVORUNOVA RUS
D  O. KOLTSOVA RUS

E  D. KOLOMOVA RUS
F  A. KUTYREV RUS
G  P. NIKITIN RUS

Weather: PARTLY CLOUDY Snow: HARD Temperature  Start: 0.7 °C / 30.7 °F Finish: 3.0 °C / 37.4 °F

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Rank Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC Distance

Time Difference
Code Code (m)

1 8 55690 HOSP Nicole 1983 AUT  1:41.36
2 1 515766 SUTER Fabienne 1985 SUI  1:41.57     0.21 5.51
3 12 55766 STERZ Regina 1985 AUT  1:41.79     0.43 11.25
4 18 565243 MAZE Tina 1983 SLO  1:42.37     1.01 26.27
5 23 425880 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth 1991 NOR  1:42.51     1.15 29.87
6 15 55947 FENNINGER Anna 1989 AUT  1:42.54     1.18 30.65
6 14 206001 HOEFLRIESCH Maria 1984 GER  1:42.54     1.18 30.65
8 9 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:42.67     1.31 33.98
9 6 106849 YURKIW Larisa 1988 CAN  1:42.82     1.46 37.81
10 37 245066 MIKLOS Edit 1988 HUN  1:42.84     1.48 38.32
11 13 495318 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina 1981 ESP  1:43.00     1.64 42.40
12 10 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:43.08     1.72 44.44
13 17 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:43.54     2.18 56.07
14 7 196460 MARCHANDARVIER Marie 1985 FRA  1:43.64     2.28 58.58
15 32 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:43.67     2.31 59.34
16 33 155563 KRIZOVA Klara 1989 CZE  1:43.91     2.55 65.35
17 36 565320 FERK Marusa 1988 SLO  1:43.96     2.60 66.60
18 40 485631 YAKOVISHINA Elena 1992 RUS  1:44.56     3.20 81.50
19 45 225206 ALCOTT Chemmy 1982 GBR  1:44.80     3.44 87.41
20 20 565360 STUHEC Ilka 1990 SLO  1:45.01     3.65 92.56

#902
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Official Results
Официальные результаты / Résultats officiels

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Rank Bib
FIS

Name YB
NOC Distance

Time Difference
Code Code (m)

21 49 45331 SMALL Greta 1995 AUS  1:45.71     4.35 109.58
22 39 485632 BEDAREVA Maria 1992 RUS  1:46.64     5.28 131.85
23 56 705377 SAALOVA Kristina 1991 SVK  1:46.84     5.48 136.59
24 51 25096 GUTIERREZ Mireia 1988 AND  1:47.23     5.87 145.78
25 50 35089 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena 1984 ARG  1:47.70     6.34 156.76
26 48 435245 CHRAPEK Karolina 1990 POL  1:48.39     7.03 172.72
27 55 245051 BERECZ Anna 1988 HUN  1:49.91     8.55 207.16
28 53 465098 CAILL Ania Monica 1995 ROU  1:49.92     8.56 207.38
29 16 55576 GOERGL Elisabeth 1981 AUT  1:50.23     8.87 214.29

DID NOT START:  26 competitors
2 505886 KLING Kajsa 1988 SWE
3 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA
4 538305 SMITH Leanne 1987 USA
5 296008 MERIGHETTI Daniela 1981 ITA
11 515573 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi 1981 SUI
21 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA
22 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA
24 205218 REBENSBURG Viktoria 1989 GER
25 515806 JNGLINKAMER Nadja 1986 SUI
26 537545 MANCUSO Julia 1984 USA
27 515747 GISIN Dominique 1985 SUI
28 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA
29 515782 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN Marianne 1986 SUI
30 296472 FANCHINI Elena 1985 ITA
31 105269 GAGNON MarieMichele 1989 CAN
34 297702 MARSAGLIA Francesca 1990 ITA
35 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA
38 515997 FEIERABEND Denise 1989 SUI
41 538855 FORD Julia 1990 USA
42 55759 KIRCHGASSER Michaela 1985 AUT
43 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON
44 506399 HECTOR Sara 1992 SWE
46 155415 STRACHOVA Sarka 1985 CZE
47 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA
52 705349 GANTNEROVA Jana 1989 SVK
54 115115 BARAHONA Noelle 1990 CHI

DID NOT FINISH:  1 competitor
19 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE

#902
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Official Results
Официальные результаты / Résultats officiels

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Technical Delegate:

JOHANSSON Roland (NOR) #902

LEGEND
YB Year of Birth
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Rank
Анализ результатов по занятым местам / Analyse de la performance par rang

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of NOCs: 18

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

1 8 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    24.30 (3)     0.15
I1I2:    16.69 (1)

Sp1: 96.42 (7)
Int2:    40.99 (1)     0.00

I2I3:    14.67 (4)
Sp2: 100.21 (4)

Int3:    55.66 (1)     0.00
I3I4:    17.17 (3)

Int4:  1:12.83 (1)     0.00
I4Fin:    28.53 (8)

Fin:  1:41.36 (1) Avg: 94.580.00    0.00

2 1 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    24.15 (1)     0.00
I1I2:    17.00 (3)

Sp1: 97.88 (4)
Int2:    41.15 (2)     0.16

I2I3:    14.55 (1)
Sp2: 95.55 (21)

Int3:    55.70 (2)     0.04
I3I4:    17.52 (14)

Int4:  1:13.22 (2)     0.39
I4Fin:    28.35 (4)

Fin:  1:41.57 (2) Avg: 94.395.51    0.21

3 12 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    24.66 (10)     0.51
I1I2:    17.08 (6)

Sp1: 97.29 (6)
Int2:    41.74 (6)     0.75

I2I3:    14.73 (6)
Sp2: 100.30 (3)

Int3:    56.47 (6)     0.81
I3I4:    17.24 (4)

Int4:  1:13.71 (4)     0.88
I4Fin:    28.08 (1)

Fin:  1:41.79 (3) Avg: 94.1811.25    0.43

4 18 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    25.06 (18)     0.91
I1I2:    17.04 (5)

Sp1: 98.30 (2)
Int2:    42.10 (12)     1.11

I2I3:    14.55 (1)
Sp2: 96.37 (16)

Int3:    56.65 (8)     0.99
I3I4:    17.52 (14)

Int4:  1:14.17 (9)     1.34
I4Fin:    28.20 (2)

Fin:  1:42.37 (4) Avg: 93.6526.27    1.01

5 23 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR Int1:    24.48 (7)     0.33
I1I2:    17.30 (10)

Sp1: 97.58 (5)
Int2:    41.78 (7)     0.79

I2I3:    14.80 (8)
Sp2: 98.43 (10)

Int3:    56.58 (7)     0.92
I3I4:    17.35 (7)

Int4:  1:13.93 (6)     1.10
I4Fin:    28.58 (9)

Fin:  1:42.51 (5) Avg: 93.5229.87    1.15

6 15 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    24.23 (2)     0.08
I1I2:    17.11 (7)

Sp1: 92.76 (21)
Int2:    41.34 (3)     0.35

I2I3:    14.96 (15)
Sp2: 99.20 (9)

Int3:    56.30 (4)     0.64
I3I4:    17.44 (10)

Int4:  1:13.74 (5)     0.91
I4Fin:    28.80 (13)

Fin:  1:42.54 (6) Avg: 93.4930.65    1.18

6 14 HOEFLRIESCH Maria GER Int1:    24.86 (11)     0.71
I1I2:    17.56 (15)

Sp1: 98.22 (3)
Int2:    42.42 (13)     1.43

I2I3:    14.60 (3)
Sp2: 100.58 (2)

Int3:    57.02 (13)     1.36
I3I4:    17.13 (1)

Int4:  1:14.15 (8)     1.32
I4Fin:    28.39 (5)

Fin:  1:42.54 (6) Avg: 93.4930.65    1.18

8 9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    24.93 (15)     0.78
I1I2:    16.92 (2)

Sp1: 95.97 (8)
Int2:    41.85 (9)     0.86

I2I3:    14.99 (16)
Sp2: 99.30 (8)

Int3:    56.84 (9)     1.18
I3I4:    17.63 (19)

Int4:  1:14.47 (12)     1.64
I4Fin:    28.20 (2)

Fin:  1:42.67 (8) Avg: 93.3733.98    1.31

9 6 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    24.44 (6)     0.29
I1I2:    17.03 (4)

Sp1: 98.88 (1)
Int2:    41.47 (4)     0.48

I2I3:    14.76 (7)
Sp2: 99.95 (6)

Int3:    56.23 (3)     0.57
I3I4:    17.28 (5)

Int4:  1:13.51 (3)     0.68
I4Fin:    29.31 (20)

Fin:  1:42.82 (9) Avg: 93.2437.81    1.46

10 37 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    24.41 (5)     0.26
I1I2:    17.19 (8)

Sp1: 95.47 (11)
Int2:    41.60 (5)     0.61

I2I3:    14.84 (10)
Sp2: 95.99 (20)

Int3:    56.44 (5)     0.78
I3I4:    17.57 (18)

Int4:  1:14.01 (7)     1.18
I4Fin:    28.83 (16)

Fin:  1:42.84 (10) Avg: 93.2238.32    1.48
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Rank
Анализ результатов по занятым местам / Analyse de la performance par rang

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of NOCs: 18

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

11 13 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina ESP Int1:    24.40 (4)     0.25
I1I2:    17.48 (14)

Sp1: 93.01 (18)
Int2:    41.88 (10)     0.89

I2I3:    15.09 (19)
Sp2: 98.43 (10)

Int3:    56.97 (10)     1.31
I3I4:    17.30 (6)

Int4:  1:14.27 (10)     1.44
I4Fin:    28.73 (12)

Fin:  1:43.00 (11) Avg: 93.0842.40    1.64

12 10 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    24.89 (14)     0.74
I1I2:    17.64 (16)

Sp1: 95.79 (9)
Int2:    42.53 (14)     1.54

I2I3:    14.95 (13)
Sp2: 99.71 (7)

Int3:    57.48 (15)     1.82
I3I4:    17.15 (2)

Int4:  1:14.63 (13)     1.80
I4Fin:    28.45 (6)

Fin:  1:43.08 (12) Avg: 93.0044.44    1.72

13 17 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    24.88 (13)     0.73
I1I2:    17.71 (17)

Sp1: 93.86 (16)
Int2:    42.59 (15)     1.60

I2I3:    14.87 (12)
Sp2: 100.08 (5)

Int3:    57.46 (14)     1.80
I3I4:    17.56 (17)

Int4:  1:15.02 (15)     2.19
I4Fin:    28.52 (7)

Fin:  1:43.54 (13) Avg: 92.5956.07    2.18

14 7 MARCHANDARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    24.86 (11)     0.71
I1I2:    17.82 (19)

Sp1: 90.25 (24)
Int2:    42.68 (17)     1.69

I2I3:    14.84 (10)
Sp2: 98.02 (12)

Int3:    57.52 (16)     1.86
I3I4:    17.53 (16)

Int4:  1:15.05 (16)     2.22
I4Fin:    28.59 (10)

Fin:  1:43.64 (14) Avg: 92.5058.58    2.28

15 32 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    24.58 (9)     0.43
I1I2:    17.24 (9)

Sp1: 95.34 (12)
Int2:    41.82 (8)     0.83

I2I3:    15.15 (21)
Sp2: 96.15 (19)

Int3:    56.97 (10)     1.31
I3I4:    17.86 (22)

Int4:  1:14.83 (14)     2.00
I4Fin:    28.84 (17)

Fin:  1:43.67 (15) Avg: 92.4759.34    2.31

16 33 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    25.01 (17)     0.86
I1I2:    17.75 (18)

Sp1: 95.55 (10)
Int2:    42.76 (18)     1.77

I2I3:    14.81 (9)
Sp2: 96.31 (17)

Int3:    57.57 (17)     1.91
I3I4:    17.70 (21)

Int4:  1:15.27 (18)     2.44
I4Fin:    28.64 (11)

Fin:  1:43.91 (16) Avg: 92.2665.35    2.55

17 36 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    25.28 (21)     1.13
I1I2:    17.39 (11)

Sp1: 95.06 (14)
Int2:    42.67 (16)     1.68

I2I3:    15.02 (17)
Sp2: 96.54 (15)

Int3:    57.69 (18)     2.03
I3I4:    17.45 (11)

Int4:  1:15.14 (17)     2.31
I4Fin:    28.82 (14)

Fin:  1:43.96 (17) Avg: 92.2266.60    2.60

18 40 YAKOVISHINA Elena RUS Int1:    25.12 (19)     0.97
I1I2:    17.84 (20)

Sp1: 94.19 (15)
Int2:    42.96 (20)     1.97

I2I3:    15.03 (18)
Sp2: 90.63 (27)

Int3:    57.99 (19)     2.33
I3I4:    17.47 (13)

Int4:  1:15.46 (19)     2.63
I4Fin:    29.10 (18)

Fin:  1:44.56 (18) Avg: 91.6981.50    3.20

19 45 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    25.41 (23)     1.26
I1I2:    17.87 (21)

Sp1: 92.80 (20)
Int2:    43.28 (22)     2.29

I2I3:    14.95 (13)
Sp2: 95.19 (22)

Int3:    58.23 (20)     2.57
I3I4:    17.45 (11)

Int4:  1:15.68 (20)     2.85
I4Fin:    29.12 (19)

Fin:  1:44.80 (19) Avg: 91.4887.41    3.44

20 20 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    24.97 (16)     0.82
I1I2:    19.14 (29)

Sp1: 93.52 (17)
Int2:    44.11 (26)     3.12

I2I3:    14.69 (5)
Sp2: 97.73 (13)

Int3:    58.80 (23)     3.14
I3I4:    17.39 (8)

Int4:  1:16.19 (21)     3.36
I4Fin:    28.82 (14)

Fin:  1:45.01 (20) Avg: 91.2992.56    3.65
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Rank
Анализ результатов по занятым местам / Analyse de la performance par rang

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 29, Number of NOCs: 18

Rank Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

21 49 SMALL Greta AUS Int1:    25.18 (20)     1.03
I1I2:    18.07 (22)

Sp1: 91.52 (22)
Int2:    43.25 (21)     2.26

I2I3:    15.28 (23)
Sp2: 96.28 (18)

Int3:    58.53 (21)     2.87
I3I4:    17.68 (20)

Int4:  1:16.21 (22)     3.38
I4Fin:    29.50 (22)

Fin:  1:45.71 (21) Avg: 90.69109.58    4.35

22 39 BEDAREVA Maria RUS Int1:    25.48 (24)     1.33
I1I2:    18.45 (25)

Sp1: 90.14 (25)
Int2:    43.93 (24)     2.94

I2I3:    15.24 (22)
Sp2: 96.75 (14)

Int3:    59.17 (25)     3.51
I3I4:    17.93 (23)

Int4:  1:17.10 (23)     4.27
I4Fin:    29.54 (23)

Fin:  1:46.64 (22) Avg: 89.90131.85    5.28

23 56 SAALOVA Kristina SVK Int1:    25.39 (22)     1.24
I1I2:    18.08 (23)

Sp1: 95.13 (13)
Int2:    43.47 (23)     2.48

I2I3:    15.39 (24)
Sp2: 91.75 (26)

Int3:    58.86 (24)     3.20
I3I4:    18.24 (25)

Int4:  1:17.10 (23)     4.27
I4Fin:    29.74 (24)

Fin:  1:46.84 (23) Avg: 89.73136.59    5.48

24 51 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND Int1:    25.53 (25)     1.38
I1I2:    17.40 (13)

Sp1: 89.95 (26)
Int2:    42.93 (19)     1.94

I2I3:    15.70 (26)
Sp2: 92.75 (24)

Int3:    58.63 (22)     2.97
I3I4:    18.55 (27)

Int4:  1:17.18 (25)     4.35
I4Fin:    30.05 (25)

Fin:  1:47.23 (24) Avg: 89.40145.78    5.87

25 50 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:    25.64 (26)     1.49
I1I2:    18.68 (27)

Sp1: 87.20 (29)
Int2:    44.32 (27)     3.33

I2I3:    15.81 (29)
Sp2: 91.90 (25)

Int3:  1:00.13 (27)     4.47
I3I4:    18.24 (25)

Int4:  1:18.37 (27)     5.54
I4Fin:    29.33 (21)

Fin:  1:47.70 (25) Avg: 89.01156.76    6.34

26 48 CHRAPEK Karolina POL Int1:    25.69 (27)     1.54
I1I2:    18.40 (24)

Sp1: 91.24 (23)
Int2:    44.09 (25)     3.10

I2I3:    15.43 (25)
Sp2: 93.18 (23)

Int3:    59.52 (26)     3.86
I3I4:    18.17 (24)

Int4:  1:17.69 (26)     4.86
I4Fin:    30.70 (28)

Fin:  1:48.39 (26) Avg: 88.45172.72    7.03

27 55 BERECZ Anna HUN Int1:    26.42 (29)     2.27
I1I2:    18.65 (26)

Sp1: 89.44 (27)
Int2:    45.07 (28)     4.08

I2I3:    15.74 (28)
Sp2: 89.64 (28)

Int3:  1:00.81 (28)     5.15
I3I4:    18.64 (28)

Int4:  1:19.45 (28)     6.62
I4Fin:    30.46 (26)

Fin:  1:49.91 (27) Avg: 87.22207.16    8.55

28 53 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int1:    26.36 (28)     2.21
I1I2:    18.73 (28)

Sp1: 88.65 (28)
Int2:    45.09 (29)     4.10

I2I3:    15.73 (27)
Sp2: 88.97 (29)

Int3:  1:00.82 (29)     5.16
I3I4:    18.64 (28)

Int4:  1:19.46 (29)     6.63
I4Fin:    30.46 (26)

Fin:  1:49.92 (28) Avg: 87.22207.38    8.56

29 16 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    24.52 (8)     0.37
I1I2:    17.39 (11)

Sp1: 93.01 (18)
Int2:    41.91 (11)     0.92

I2I3:    15.10 (20)
Sp2: 100.80 (1)

Int3:    57.01 (12)     1.35
I3I4:    17.41 (9)

Int4:  1:14.42 (11)     1.59
I4Fin:    35.81 (29)

Fin:  1:50.23 (29) Avg: 86.97214.29    8.87

LEGEND
Avg Average Dist (m) Distance in metres Fin Finish
Int1 Intermediate 1 Int2 Intermediate 2 Int3 Intermediate 3 Int4 Intermediate 4
Pos Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap Int Intermediate
Sp1 Speed 1 Sp2 Speed 2
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

1 SUTER Fabienne SUI Int1:    24.15 (1)     0.00
I1I2:    17.00 (3)

Sp1: 97.88 (4)
Int2:    41.15 (2)     0.16

I2I3:    14.55 (1)
Sp2: 95.55 (21)

Int3:    55.70 (2)     0.04
I3I4:    17.52 (14)

Int4:  1:13.22 (2)     0.39
I4Fin:    28.35 (4)

Fin:  1:41.57 (2) Avg: 94.395.51    0.21

2 KLING Kajsa SWE Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

3 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

4 SMITH Leanne USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

5 MERIGHETTI Daniela ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

6 YURKIW Larisa CAN Int1:    24.44 (7)     0.29
I1I2:    17.03 (4)

Sp1: 98.88 (1)
Int2:    41.47 (4)     0.48

I2I3:    14.76 (7)
Sp2: 99.95 (6)

Int3:    56.23 (3)     0.57
I3I4:    17.28 (5)

Int4:  1:13.51 (3)     0.68
I4Fin:    29.31 (20)

Fin:  1:42.82 (9) Avg: 93.2437.81    1.46

7 MARCHANDARVIER Marie FRA Int1:    24.86 (12)     0.71
I1I2:    17.82 (19)

Sp1: 90.25 (24)
Int2:    42.68 (17)     1.69

I2I3:    14.84 (10)
Sp2: 98.02 (12)

Int3:    57.52 (16)     1.86
I3I4:    17.53 (16)

Int4:  1:15.05 (16)     2.22
I4Fin:    28.59 (10)

Fin:  1:43.64 (14) Avg: 92.5058.58    2.28

8 HOSP Nicole AUT Int1:    24.30 (3)     0.15
I1I2:    16.69 (1)

Sp1: 96.42 (7)
Int2:    40.99 (1)     0.00

I2I3:    14.67 (4)
Sp2: 100.21 (4)

Int3:    55.66 (1)     0.00
I3I4:    17.17 (3)

Int4:  1:12.83 (1)     0.00
I4Fin:    28.53 (8)

Fin:  1:41.36 (1) Avg: 94.580.00    0.00

9 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    24.93 (16)     0.78
I1I2:    16.92 (2)

Sp1: 95.97 (8)
Int2:    41.85 (9)     0.86

I2I3:    14.99 (16)
Sp2: 99.30 (8)

Int3:    56.84 (9)     1.18
I3I4:    17.63 (19)

Int4:  1:14.47 (12)     1.64
I4Fin:    28.20 (2)

Fin:  1:42.67 (8) Avg: 93.3733.98    1.31

10 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    24.89 (15)     0.74
I1I2:    17.64 (16)

Sp1: 95.79 (9)
Int2:    42.53 (14)     1.54

I2I3:    14.95 (13)
Sp2: 99.71 (7)

Int3:    57.48 (15)     1.82
I3I4:    17.15 (2)

Int4:  1:14.63 (13)     1.80
I4Fin:    28.45 (6)

Fin:  1:43.08 (12) Avg: 93.0044.44    1.72
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

11 AUFDENBLATTEN Fraenzi SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

12 STERZ Regina AUT Int1:    24.66 (11)     0.51
I1I2:    17.08 (6)

Sp1: 97.29 (6)
Int2:    41.74 (6)     0.75

I2I3:    14.73 (6)
Sp2: 100.30 (3)

Int3:    56.47 (6)     0.81
I3I4:    17.24 (4)

Int4:  1:13.71 (4)     0.88
I4Fin:    28.08 (1)

Fin:  1:41.79 (3) Avg: 94.1811.25    0.43

13 RUIZ CASTILLO Carolina ESP Int1:    24.40 (5)     0.25
I1I2:    17.48 (14)

Sp1: 93.01 (18)
Int2:    41.88 (10)     0.89

I2I3:    15.09 (19)
Sp2: 98.43 (10)

Int3:    56.97 (10)     1.31
I3I4:    17.30 (6)

Int4:  1:14.27 (10)     1.44
I4Fin:    28.73 (12)

Fin:  1:43.00 (11) Avg: 93.0842.40    1.64

14 HOEFLRIESCH Maria GER Int1:    24.86 (12)     0.71
I1I2:    17.56 (15)

Sp1: 98.22 (3)
Int2:    42.42 (13)     1.43

I2I3:    14.60 (3)
Sp2: 100.58 (2)

Int3:    57.02 (13)     1.36
I3I4:    17.13 (1)

Int4:  1:14.15 (8)     1.32
I4Fin:    28.39 (5)

Fin:  1:42.54 (6) Avg: 93.4930.65    1.18

15 FENNINGER Anna AUT Int1:    24.23 (2)     0.08
I1I2:    17.11 (7)

Sp1: 92.76 (21)
Int2:    41.34 (3)     0.35

I2I3:    14.96 (15)
Sp2: 99.20 (9)

Int3:    56.30 (4)     0.64
I3I4:    17.44 (10)

Int4:  1:13.74 (5)     0.91
I4Fin:    28.80 (13)

Fin:  1:42.54 (6) Avg: 93.4930.65    1.18

16 GOERGL Elisabeth AUT Int1:    24.52 (9)     0.37
I1I2:    17.39 (11)

Sp1: 93.01 (18)
Int2:    41.91 (11)     0.92

I2I3:    15.10 (20)
Sp2: 100.80 (1)

Int3:    57.01 (12)     1.35
I3I4:    17.41 (9)

Int4:  1:14.42 (11)     1.59
I4Fin:    35.81 (29)

Fin:  1:50.23 (29) Avg: 86.97214.29    8.87

17 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    24.88 (14)     0.73
I1I2:    17.71 (17)

Sp1: 93.86 (16)
Int2:    42.59 (15)     1.60

I2I3:    14.87 (12)
Sp2: 100.08 (5)

Int3:    57.46 (14)     1.80
I3I4:    17.56 (17)

Int4:  1:15.02 (15)     2.19
I4Fin:    28.52 (7)

Fin:  1:43.54 (13) Avg: 92.5956.07    2.18

18 MAZE Tina SLO Int1:    25.06 (19)     0.91
I1I2:    17.04 (5)

Sp1: 98.30 (2)
Int2:    42.10 (12)     1.11

I2I3:    14.55 (1)
Sp2: 96.37 (16)

Int3:    56.65 (8)     0.99
I3I4:    17.52 (14)

Int4:  1:14.17 (9)     1.34
I4Fin:    28.20 (2)

Fin:  1:42.37 (4) Avg: 93.6526.27    1.01

19 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    24.34 (4)     0.19
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNF Avg:

20 STUHEC Ilka SLO Int1:    24.97 (17)     0.82
I1I2:    19.14 (29)

Sp1: 93.52 (17)
Int2:    44.11 (26)     3.12

I2I3:    14.69 (5)
Sp2: 97.73 (13)

Int3:    58.80 (23)     3.14
I3I4:    17.39 (8)

Int4:  1:16.19 (21)     3.36
I4Fin:    28.82 (14)

Fin:  1:45.01 (20) Avg: 91.2992.56    3.65
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

21 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

22 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

23 SEJERSTED Lotte Smiseth NOR Int1:    24.48 (8)     0.33
I1I2:    17.30 (10)

Sp1: 97.58 (5)
Int2:    41.78 (7)     0.79

I2I3:    14.80 (8)
Sp2: 98.43 (10)

Int3:    56.58 (7)     0.92
I3I4:    17.35 (7)

Int4:  1:13.93 (6)     1.10
I4Fin:    28.58 (9)

Fin:  1:42.51 (5) Avg: 93.5229.87    1.15

24 REBENSBURG Viktoria GER Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

25 JNGLINKAMER Nadja SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

26 MANCUSO Julia USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

27 GISIN Dominique SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

28 COOK Stacey USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

29 KAUFMANNABDERHALDEN M. SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

30 FANCHINI Elena ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

31 GAGNON MarieMichele CAN Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

32 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    24.58 (10)     0.43
I1I2:    17.24 (9)

Sp1: 95.34 (12)
Int2:    41.82 (8)     0.83

I2I3:    15.15 (21)
Sp2: 96.15 (19)

Int3:    56.97 (10)     1.31
I3I4:    17.86 (22)

Int4:  1:14.83 (14)     2.00
I4Fin:    28.84 (17)

Fin:  1:43.67 (15) Avg: 92.4759.34    2.31

33 KRIZOVA Klara CZE Int1:    25.01 (18)     0.86
I1I2:    17.75 (18)

Sp1: 95.55 (10)
Int2:    42.76 (18)     1.77

I2I3:    14.81 (9)
Sp2: 96.31 (17)

Int3:    57.57 (17)     1.91
I3I4:    17.70 (21)

Int4:  1:15.27 (18)     2.44
I4Fin:    28.64 (11)

Fin:  1:43.91 (16) Avg: 92.2665.35    2.55

34 MARSAGLIA Francesca ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

35 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

36 FERK Marusa SLO Int1:    25.28 (22)     1.13
I1I2:    17.39 (11)

Sp1: 95.06 (14)
Int2:    42.67 (16)     1.68

I2I3:    15.02 (17)
Sp2: 96.54 (15)

Int3:    57.69 (18)     2.03
I3I4:    17.45 (11)

Int4:  1:15.14 (17)     2.31
I4Fin:    28.82 (14)

Fin:  1:43.96 (17) Avg: 92.2266.60    2.60

37 MIKLOS Edit HUN Int1:    24.41 (6)     0.26
I1I2:    17.19 (8)

Sp1: 95.47 (11)
Int2:    41.60 (5)     0.61

I2I3:    14.84 (10)
Sp2: 95.99 (20)

Int3:    56.44 (5)     0.78
I3I4:    17.57 (18)

Int4:  1:14.01 (7)     1.18
I4Fin:    28.83 (16)

Fin:  1:42.84 (10) Avg: 93.2238.32    1.48

38 FEIERABEND Denise SUI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

39 BEDAREVA Maria RUS Int1:    25.48 (25)     1.33
I1I2:    18.45 (25)

Sp1: 90.14 (25)
Int2:    43.93 (24)     2.94

I2I3:    15.24 (22)
Sp2: 96.75 (14)

Int3:    59.17 (25)     3.51
I3I4:    17.93 (23)

Int4:  1:17.10 (23)     4.27
I4Fin:    29.54 (23)

Fin:  1:46.64 (22) Avg: 89.90131.85    5.28

40 YAKOVISHINA Elena RUS Int1:    25.12 (20)     0.97
I1I2:    17.84 (20)

Sp1: 94.19 (15)
Int2:    42.96 (20)     1.97

I2I3:    15.03 (18)
Sp2: 90.63 (27)

Int3:    57.99 (19)     2.33
I3I4:    17.47 (13)

Int4:  1:15.46 (19)     2.63
I4Fin:    29.10 (18)

Fin:  1:44.56 (18) Avg: 91.6981.50    3.20

9 FEB 2014 / Rosa Khutor (RUS) / 5322
ASW010O14_77B 1.0 Report Created  SUN 9 FEB 2014 10:50 Page 4/6



Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

41 FORD Julia USA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

42 KIRCHGASSER Michaela AUT Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

43 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

44 HECTOR Sara SWE Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

45 ALCOTT Chemmy GBR Int1:    25.41 (24)     1.26
I1I2:    17.87 (21)

Sp1: 92.80 (20)
Int2:    43.28 (22)     2.29

I2I3:    14.95 (13)
Sp2: 95.19 (22)

Int3:    58.23 (20)     2.57
I3I4:    17.45 (11)

Int4:  1:15.68 (20)     2.85
I4Fin:    29.12 (19)

Fin:  1:44.80 (19) Avg: 91.4887.41    3.44

46 STRACHOVA Sarka CZE Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

47 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

48 CHRAPEK Karolina POL Int1:    25.69 (28)     1.54
I1I2:    18.40 (24)

Sp1: 91.24 (23)
Int2:    44.09 (25)     3.10

I2I3:    15.43 (25)
Sp2: 93.18 (23)

Int3:    59.52 (26)     3.86
I3I4:    18.17 (24)

Int4:  1:17.69 (26)     4.86
I4Fin:    30.70 (28)

Fin:  1:48.39 (26) Avg: 88.45172.72    7.03

49 SMALL Greta AUS Int1:    25.18 (21)     1.03
I1I2:    18.07 (22)

Sp1: 91.52 (22)
Int2:    43.25 (21)     2.26

I2I3:    15.28 (23)
Sp2: 96.28 (18)

Int3:    58.53 (21)     2.87
I3I4:    17.68 (20)

Int4:  1:16.21 (22)     3.38
I4Fin:    29.50 (22)

Fin:  1:45.71 (21) Avg: 90.69109.58    4.35

50 SIMARI BIRKNER Macarena ARG Int1:    25.64 (27)     1.49
I1I2:    18.68 (27)

Sp1: 87.20 (29)
Int2:    44.32 (27)     3.33

I2I3:    15.81 (29)
Sp2: 91.90 (25)

Int3:  1:00.13 (27)     4.47
I3I4:    18.24 (25)

Int4:  1:18.37 (27)     5.54
I4Fin:    29.33 (21)

Fin:  1:47.70 (25) Avg: 89.01156.76    6.34
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Alpine Skiing
Горные лыжи / Ski alpin

Ladies' Downhill
Скоростной спуск, женщины / Descente dames

4th Training
4ый тренировочный заезд / 4e entraînement

Performance Analysis by Bib
Анализ результатов по стартовым номерам / Analyse de la performance par dossard

SUN 9 FEB 2014
Start Time 10:00

Rosa Khutor Alpine Center
Горнолыжный центр Роза Хутор
Centre alpin Rosa Khutor

Number of Competitors: 56, Number of NOCs: 24

Bib Name NOC
Positions Partials SpeedDifference

Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. km/h RankDist (m)Time

51 GUTIERREZ Mireia AND Int1:    25.53 (26)     1.38
I1I2:    17.40 (13)

Sp1: 89.95 (26)
Int2:    42.93 (19)     1.94

I2I3:    15.70 (26)
Sp2: 92.75 (24)

Int3:    58.63 (22)     2.97
I3I4:    18.55 (27)

Int4:  1:17.18 (25)     4.35
I4Fin:    30.05 (25)

Fin:  1:47.23 (24) Avg: 89.40145.78    5.87

52 GANTNEROVA Jana SVK Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

53 CAILL Ania Monica ROU Int1:    26.36 (29)     2.21
I1I2:    18.73 (28)

Sp1: 88.65 (28)
Int2:    45.09 (29)     4.10

I2I3:    15.73 (27)
Sp2: 88.97 (29)

Int3:  1:00.82 (29)     5.16
I3I4:    18.64 (28)

Int4:  1:19.46 (29)     6.63
I4Fin:    30.46 (26)

Fin:  1:49.92 (28) Avg: 87.22207.38    8.56

54 BARAHONA Noelle CHI Int1:
I1I2:

Sp1:
Int2:

I2I3:
Sp2:

Int3:
I3I4:

Int4:
I4Fin:

Fin: DNS Avg:

55 BERECZ Anna HUN Int1:    26.42 (30)     2.27
I1I2:    18.65 (26)

Sp1: 89.44 (27)
Int2:    45.07 (28)     4.08

I2I3:    15.74 (28)
Sp2: 89.64 (28)

Int3:  1:00.81 (28)     5.15
I3I4:    18.64 (28)

Int4:  1:19.45 (28)     6.62
I4Fin:    30.46 (26)

Fin:  1:49.91 (27) Avg: 87.22207.16    8.55

56 SAALOVA Kristina SVK Int1:    25.39 (23)     1.24
I1I2:    18.08 (23)

Sp1: 95.13 (13)
Int2:    43.47 (23)     2.48

I2I3:    15.39 (24)
Sp2: 91.75 (26)

Int3:    58.86 (24)     3.20
I3I4:    18.24 (25)

Int4:  1:17.10 (23)     4.27
I4Fin:    29.74 (24)

Fin:  1:46.84 (23) Avg: 89.73136.59    5.48

LEGEND
Avg Average Dist (m) Distance in metres DNF Did not finish DNS Did not start
Fin Finish
Int1 Intermediate 1 Int2 Intermediate 2 Int3 Intermediate 3 Int4 Intermediate 4
Pos Intermediate or speed position Sp Speed trap Int Intermediate
Sp1 Speed 1 Sp2 Speed 2
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